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OEM Reference

GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

093196089
093198115
04418765
04433564
4405268
4416426
4416535
4418765
4433564
9121101
93187473
93196089
93198115
8200162582
8200207435
8200458171
8200555549
8200664350
8200802666
09121BEARB
9121BEARB
931188615
93187473
93188615
93196089
93198115

OEM Cross Reference

BBR Automotive
CAUTEX
AUTOKIT
ORIGINAL IMPERIUM
3RG

IPD

1JS GROUP
SASIC

FARE SA

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
JP GROUP

JP GROUP
Schaeffler INA
DT Spare Parts

0011029908
020951
0390222
10329
10612
157346
171049
2154005
2957

32133
32133
4318300700
4318300709
544009810
630056

Remskiva, vevaxel
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